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Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981

The Definitive Map and Statement of Public Rights of Way in Somerset

To: Somerset County Council

Of:  County Hall, Taunten, Somerset, TAL 4DY

We, The British Horse Society, of Abbey Park, Stareton, Kenilworth, CV8 2XZ, hereby apply for
an order under section 53(2) of the Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981 modifying the definitive
map and statement for the area by:

adding the restricted byway from ST3052359 to 318263

and shown on the map accompanying this application.

I attach copies of the following documentary evidence in support of this application:

1787
1757
1800
1809-1811
1822
1834
1843
1903
1910
1911
1919
1519

North Curry Manor

Inclosure Act

Stoke St Gregory Inclosure Award
Ordnance Survey Old Series
Greenwoods Map

Turnpike Recerds

North Curry Tithe Map

Ordnance Survey Object Names Book
Finance Map

Barthclomew's Map

Ordnance Survey Popular Edition Taunton and Lyme Regis 193
Sales Documents for land in North Curry

Dated: 26 March 2013 Signed; _

Applicant’s Refarence: BHS/SB/SCC 27
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